	Dowdor Mill Snowmobile Club	(Club	Use Only)
	Powder Mill Snowmobile Club	NHSA #	
	2022-2023 Membership Form		
SNOWMOBILE ·** CLUB ***	NHSA Charter Club #805 www.PowdermillSnowmobileClub.org		
p	Please print legibly. Mandatory information must be provided or your membership canno rocessed. *indicates mandatory information of the primary member for either membersh ype. **indicates mandatory information for Family membership.		
lame First:	*Last:		
Spouse's First:	Last:		
Ailing Address:	*City	*State	*Zip
one # ()	*Email:		
unty of Residence:	*Primary Member Date of B	Birth:/	/
-	re available to those members that are 70 years old or older fo	r \$25 (offer good	d only by mail-
•	ve Sno-traveler via mail? Yes No		
o you belong to anoth lumber of Sleds:	er NH Snowmobile club? Yes No		
May we contact yo ເ	${\sf I}$ for weekend Work and Volunteer initiatives \Box Yes \Box No		
vain volunteer inte	erests: (circle all that apply):		
rail Work Event	t Staff Bake Sale Other:		
Please find the	following included:		
Annual Powde	r Mill Snowmobile Club Dues: Membership \$35	Enclosed:	
\$			
	Senior Member ¹ \$25		
	Trail Map \$ 5	Enclosed: \$	
	(ADD to cover mailing costs for map orders) \$ 2	Enclosed:	
\$			
	n-(Optional-all donations and Map profits used for t		
□\$5.00 □\$10.	00 □\$15.00 □\$20.00 □Other Option	al Enclosed: \$	\$
	Tot	tal Enclosed:	\$
			_
	Please make checks paval	ble to PMSC:	With
	Please make checks paya Bring to participating location or Mail with		
		this form to:	WDENM
	Bring to participating location or Mail with Powder Mill Sno	this form to: wmobile Club PO Box 324	
	Bring to participating location or Mail with Powder Mill Sno	this form to: wmobile Club	POWDERM SNOWMOBI
	Bring to participating location or Mail with Powder Mill Sno	this form to: wmobile Club PO Box 324 am, NH 03855	POWDERM SNOWMOBI + CLUB +-